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Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:05pm ET

south Conference

south Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

NOLA Bounty Hunters 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1564.85 1532.40 1968.65

Cash Act 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1628.70 1507.70 1886.60

The Walking Dead Guys 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1540.95 1440.15 1874.00

4th & Drunk 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1670.70 1784.00 1962.90

CHAMPagne Campaign 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1535.15 1442.55 1918.90

Indian Conection 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1565.65 1508.80 1911.10

Wyopro 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1486.15 1628.15 1777.55

The Penis Mightier 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1517.75 1666.15 1812.95

Total Points
NOLA Bounty Hunters 1968.65

4th & Drunk 1962.90

CHAMPagne Campaign 1918.90

Indian Conection 1911.10

Cash Act 1886.60

The Walking Dead Guys 1874.00

The Penis Mightier 1812.95

Wyopro 1777.55

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/5



Stett's Fantasy Football League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Wed Feb 28 12:05pm ET

north Conference

north Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Let's Go Brandon!!! 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 1697.05 1364.15 1950.50

Ruidoso Rounders 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1651.35 1549.80 2002.25

Chasing the Crown 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1535.90 1579.55 1817.80

pitt rulz 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1498.35 1469.50 1772.60

Triple Crown 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1492.25 1580.25 1811.15

Cut Throat 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1365.15 1371.00 1689.45

Double E 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1506.65 1606.20 1893.75

Fore The Loot 2 12 0 0.143 2-12 2-12 1316.25 1542.50 1651.90

Total Points
Ruidoso Rounders 2002.25

Let's Go Brandon!!! 1950.50

Double E 1893.75

Chasing the Crown 1817.80

Triple Crown 1811.15

pitt rulz 1772.60

Cut Throat 1689.45

Fore The Loot 1651.90
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west Conference

west Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

King 11 3 0 0.786 11-3 11-3 1638.60 1420.90 1983.75

Longstroke 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1573.25 1543.60 1888.75

The_Mexicutioner 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1664.50 1498.25 1945.10

8DogDeezle 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1550.30 1486.10 1912.85

Show Me Them TD's 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1509.55 1505.30 1883.15

Big's BallBusters 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1589.30 1534.15 1907.10

Dead Place 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1449.20 1776.90 1699.35

El Chupacabra 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1379.80 1589.30 1645.85

Total Points
King 1983.75

The_Mexicutioner 1945.10

8DogDeezle 1912.85

Big's BallBusters 1907.10

Longstroke 1888.75

Show Me Them TD's 1883.15

Dead Place 1699.35

El Chupacabra 1645.85
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east Conference

east Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T-Town WiLdCaTs 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1557.25 1433.05 1879.70

Init-2-Winit 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1661.40 1548.65 2029.60

Quack Attack 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1505.60 1445.75 1809.70

wittu the next 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1369.50 1476.75 1592.85

TONELOCS 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1530.50 1602.60 1848.60

Stettacular 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1731.55 1698.20 1994.25

B squared 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1362.60 1475.85 1661.85

Boo Who?(Casper) 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1456.70 1494.25 1736.75

Total Points
Init-2-Winit 2029.60

Stettacular 1994.25

T-Town WiLdCaTs 1879.70

TONELOCS 1848.60

Quack Attack 1809.70

Boo Who?(Casper) 1736.75

B squared 1661.85

wittu the next 1592.85
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